
 

� Batch Name: M2S 

 

 

 

� Class Days:  Monday to Saturday 

� Class Timings:  7.30 Am   

� Venue: 51,Vivekananda Road , KOLKATA 
 

Srl Book TOPIC Duration DAYS Date 

1 N7 001Introduction&IND-AS-1(1)[PFS] 02:38:58 Sat 08-Feb-20 

2 N7 002IND-AS-1(2)[PFS] 02:33:54 Mon 10-Feb-20 

3 N7 003IND-AS-1(3)[PFS] 02:36:28 Tue 11-Feb-20 

4 N3 005IND-AS-102(1)[SBP] 02:26:08 Wed 12-Feb-20 

5 N3 004IND-AS-102(2)[SBP] 02:29:17 Thu 13-Feb-20 

6 N3 006IND-AS-102(3)[SBP] 02:30:42 Fri 14-Feb-20 

7 N3 007IND-AS-1(4)[PFS] 02:42:43 Sat 15-Feb-20 

8 N7& 

N6 
008a IND-AS-1(5)[PFS] & 

008b FinancialInstrument-1 
02:38:00 Mon 17-Feb-20 

9 N6 009FinancialInstrument-2 02:43:37 Tue 18-Feb-20 

10 N3 010a IND-AS-102(4)[SBP]&  

010b IND-AS-7(1) 
02:02:23 Wed 19-Feb-20 

11 N3 011 IND-AS-7(2) 02:50:07 Thu 20-Feb-20 

12 N3 012 IND-AS-7(3) 02:11:50 Fri 21-Feb-20 

13 N6 013FinancialInstrument-3 02:41:21 Sat 22-Feb-20 

14 N6 014FinancialInstrument-4 02:35:10 Mon 24-Feb-20 

15 N6 015FinancialInstrument-5 02:36:14 Tue 25-Feb-20 

16 N3 016 IND-AS-8 03:02:47 Wed 26-Feb-20 

17 N3 017 IND-AS-19(1) 02:45:38 Thu 27-Feb-20 

18 N3 018 IND-AS-19(2) 02:36:07 Fri 28-Feb-20 

19 N6 019FinancialInstrument-6 
02:42:10 

 
Sat 29-Feb-20 

20 N6 020FinancialInstrument-7 02:26:18 Mon 02-Mar-20 

21 N6 021FinancialInstrument-8 02:34:57 Tue 03-Mar-20 

22 N3 022 IND-AS-19(3) 02:01:36 Wed 04-Mar-20 

23 N4 023 Bus Comb(1) 01:40:22 Thu 05-Mar-20 

24 N6 024FinancialInstrument-9 02:31:15 Fri 06-Mar-20 

25 N6 025FinancialInstrument-10 02:37:52 Sat 07-Mar-20 

  off  Mon 09-Mar-20 

  off  Tue 10-Mar-20 

26 N6 026FinancialInstrument-11 02:18:25 Wed 11-Mar-20 

27 N4 027 Bus Comb(2) 02:38:35 Thu 12-Mar-20 

28 N6 028FinancialInstrument-12 02:30:29 Fri 13-Mar-20 
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29 

 

N6 
 

029FinancialInstrument-13 
 

02:13:57 

 
Sat 14-Mar-20 

30 N6 030FinancialInstrument-14 02:34:04 Mon 16-Mar-20 

31 N4 031 BusComb(3) 02:14:34 Tue 17-Mar-20 

32 N4 032 BusComb(4) 02:28:01 Wed 18-Mar-20 

33 N4 033 BusComb(5) 02:19:26 Thu 19-Mar-20 

34 N3 034 Ind-As12(IT)-1 02:39:55 Fri 20-Mar-20 

35 N3 035 Ind-As12(IT)-2 02:31:20 Sat 21-Mar-20 

36 N3 036 Ind-As12(IT)-3 02:34:56 Mon 23-Mar-20 

37 N3 037 BusComb(6) 02:32:41 Tue 24-Mar-20 

38 N3 038 IND-AS-34(1) 02:22:58 Wed 25-Mar-20 

39 
N3 

039 FrameworkOfP&PofFinStmt-1&IND-

AS-33(1) 
02:27:49 Thu 26-Mar-20 

40 N3 IND-AS-33(2) 02:37:35 Fri 27-Mar-20 

41  041 IND-AS-34(2)&IND-AS-113(1) 02:19:20 Sat 28-Mar-20 

42  042a IND-AS-113(2)& 042b IND-AS-37(1) 02:27:20 Mon 30-Mar-20 

43  043 IND-AS-37(2) 02:24:08 Tue 31-Mar-20 

44 N3 044 IND-AS-33(3) 02:42:38 Wed 01-Apr-20 

45 N3 045 IND-AS-33(4) 02:37:55 Thu 02-Apr-20 

46 N3 046 IND-AS-37(3)&IND-AS-108 02:25:55 Fri 03-Apr-20 

47 N2 047 CSFS-1 02:22:27 Sat 04-Apr-20 

48 N3 IND-AS-33(5) & IND-AS-115(1) 02:30:35 Mon 06-Apr-20 

49 N3 IND-AS-115 (2) 02:36:58 Tue 07-Apr-20 

50 N2 CSFS-2   02:32:13 Wed 08-Apr-20 

51 N2 CSFS-3 02:30:44 Thu 09-Apr-20 

52 N2 CSFS-4 02:37:39 Fri 10-Apr-20 

53 N3 IND-AS-115 (3) 02:32:04 Sat 11-Apr-20 

54 N3 IND-AS-115 (4) 02:32:53 Mon 13-Apr-20 

55 N3 IND-AS-115 (5) 02:32:46 Tue 14-Apr-20 

56 N2 CSFS-5 02:31:43 Wed 15-Apr-20 

57 N3 IND-AS-115 (6) 02:33:38 Thu 16-Apr-20 

58 N3 IND-AS-115 (7) 02:12:38 Fri 17-Apr-20 

59 N2 CSFS-6 02:48:21 Sat 18-Apr-20 

60 N2 CSFS-7 02:32:23 Mon 20-Apr-20 

61 N2 CSFS-8 02:35:45 Tue 21-Apr-20 

62 N2 CSFS-9 & N7 IndAS-36 01:20:34 Wed 22-Apr-20 

63  IndAs-116-1  Thu  

64  IndAs-116-2    

65 N3 IndAs-20&IndAs-41-1    

66 N3 IndAs-41-2& IndAs-21-1    

Please Visit Website for others details of Repeat Classes   www.sudarshanagrawalclasses.com 

  


